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R1ii'ru'l1a1um1-1u•lta•~u~~ 349,000.00 -

Rjii'ru'l1'1m1:1ru1lla•l~altvd - -

Rlii'ru'l1m~tni:im - -

R<ii'ru'll'lvlYh'i'Vl~ 38,800.00 -

Rlii'ru'l1~1~1~ - -

fl~.n ru'1i'VltJ11'11"11)l1LL'1~ n1 'HL V'l'Vl 6 - -
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1Jal'i1m;lilf:1.11 l'i1bil8:1J11A1 fi1bilau11•1 A1Lila:IJ11f'l1 

1u1.uu GFMIS a•a:1.1 il64 il 65 a:::aJJi.:iviiJYI 

1,296,000.00 796,500.00 32,400.00 828,900.00 

1,296,000,00 796,500.00 32,400.00 828,900.00 

~flfi1nTa\ViJJ1 A1bila:IJ11A1 A1Lila:IJ11f'l1 l'i1Lilam1A1 

1111tUU GFMIS flt!l:IJ il64 il 65 • a::ai.i'Vl.:iVIJJYI 

848,000.00 584,766.69 21,200.00 605,966.69 

1,513,000.00 929,864.58 37,825.00 967,689.58 

290,000.00 263,020.83 7,250.00 270,270.83 

582,000.00 566,237.50 14,550.00 580,787.50 

387,000.00 237,843.75 9,675.00 247,518.75 

3,620,000.00 · 2,581,733.35 9o;5oo.oo 2,672,233.35 
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1Jafi1m1lili:1.11 A1Lila:IJ'i1f'l1 l'i1Li18:1J11A1 l'i1Li10:1J'i1A1 

tu1•uu GFMIS !lt!l:IJ il64 il 65 • flt!l:IJl'l~""" 

33,500.00 33,499.00 - 33,499.00 

98,000.00 97,999.00 - 97,999.00 

. 131,500.00 131,498.00 - 131,498.00 

fl11lru a11JW1'VllJ~bb<l~'!JIJ ~ 

\jflfi1m;lili:1.11. l'i1Li10:1J'i1A1 fi1Lilo:IJ11A1 l'i1Li10:1J'i1A1 

• • tu1•w GFMIS !ltfl:IJ il64 . il 65 . a::i111,.t.,;~n.1Y1 
349,000.00 348,999.00 - 348,999.00 

349,000.00 348,999.00 - 348,999.00 
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38,800.00 38,799.00 - 38,799.00 
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Lfl1El~flfllJVi1 Lilla{ 39,050.00 39,049.00 - 39,049.00 
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Lfl'fEl~flfJlJV'i1t\llt1'f 224,400.00 224,399.00 - 224,399.00 
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1.tn::uu GFMIS ei::flu \J64 ~ 65 fl::t1ulf4'1l1Pl 

01f111~'1'i1n11 1,296,000.00 796,500.00 32,1100.00 828,900.00 OFOl-001-0140 

"" 1,296,000.00 796,500.00 32,400.00 828,900,00 
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~flrhn11\flll1 fi1Lflau111111 fi1LdD2J111'1'l fl1Lflau11f11 
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tu1::uu GfMIS fltflU \J64 ~ 65 fltfl2J~4'11~Pl 
V1u\'1'nD1Plt1 848,000.00 584, 766.69 21,200.00 605,966.69 HOQ2-001-0237 

U'1tl'r1nti1!'it1 1,513,000.00 929,864.58 37,825.00 967,689.58 

U1u'r1nn1vlu 290,000.00 263,020.83 7,250.00 270,270.83 HOOl-004-0128 

U1u'r1nD11'lt1 582,000.00 566,237.50 14,550.00 580,787.50 HOOl-004-0126 
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Lfl~t1~tlfuu1n1fl 33,500.00 33,499.00 33,499.00 4120-001-0340flfjg], 'Wf.ID~#l 110000001958 

Lfl~n~ci1m1Jnt111 98,000.00 97,999.00 97,999.00 7430-003-0147 fl'l'lfl.'i::mi~llt 110000001959 

"" 131,500.00 131,498.00 131,498,00 . . . 
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\jftft101119\'JJ1 tl1lilti2J'li1t11 ' fi11dt1ll111'11 ' ft11~ilu11t11 
1'l!J01'i 

1.u1:::u\J riFMIS flt:f\U \l64 u 65 ·. • -iM'flfll.liN'ti' Onllne .· 1\ieit11firu'tf1:::uu GFMIS 
... . . ·fl:fflll'14'HUfl . . . 

'itlfl\J~Vl1t1;l1 U.2490 349,000.00 348,999.00 348,999.00 2320-008·0140 fl'jf.1.02 110000001960 

.· . "" 
·. 349,000.00 348,999.00 348,999.00 
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A'l'fll\.!'1 \ 11nv 

• . · . . . . . ~mhn11l4li11 tl11ihit111fl1 fi11~illl11R1 fi11~B2J11R1 
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11Un1'i 
tu1::iuu GFMIS flt:f\U \l64 u 65 , .· il:fflll~4'11Ufl·- ' 1«flt1l.li'N'tl Online 1lt'fifl1firu'tf1:::uu GFMlS .. .· . . . . 

\fl~n~fu ~~1'1~ 38,800.00 38,799.00 38,799.00 5820-002-0137 fl'l'lfl.'itltlD~#1 110000001961 

.. ·. , 'i'U.I 
.. 

' 38,800.00_ 38,799.0o' 3e,7~9.oo 
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11vri·11 
\u1:::uu GFMIS fl:::-ilu \J64 u.65 • 1M'i1ft1fini<tl Online 1iilt11ti'rn'tf1::uu GFMlS 

fl:::illl'14\1Ufl 

Lfl~B~flllUYi1mai 48,500.00 48,499.00 48,499.00 7440-001-0142 fl'jfl.01 110000001962 

Lfl~CMflll)Jfi1iVlil{ 39,050.00 39,049.00 39,049.00 7440-001-0146 fl1ll.01 110000001963 

\l'l~D~flilllfl1lVID{Yt7ll)J\l'O !BM 17' (110,000) 224,400.00 224,399.00 224,399.00 7440-001-0147 fl'ifl.01 110000001964 

\fl~'il~ CPU rl~D !BM MJT 8434PT4 ~U Tlhnk Centre (40,000) 7440-001-0147 fl'itl.02 110000001965 

'JElfl1'l'l IBM (18,000) 7440·001-0347 i'l'l'lfl.1t:tlll~#1 110000001966 

Lfl~'O~Yill~ Laser Printer rl~ll HP (12,600) 7440-009·0247 fl'Yl~.'itltl'il~IH 110000001967 

\fl~il~ Scanner ll'1D HP {24,000) 7440-009-0347 f\tlfl.'i::flil~lll 110000001968 

Lfl~ll~ UPS (7,000) 7440-009-2647 flt1fl.1:::ml~#1 110000001969 

Hub 12 port (10,800) 7440-009-1147 fl'l'llil.'itfl'il~#1 110000001970 

moderm {2,000) 7440-009-1047 i'l"l\Vl.'itltlll~l/1 110000001971 

'1U . .. 3l1,950,00 311,947.00 . 311;947,00 
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A1flru'tl-s1uoi'11viiJ 

30-n.v.-65 
1u".i:::uu .Online tu1~uu GFMIS 

1u>tw GFMIS 

'J1A1"J'U "1b~·-···· '.i1fl1\'l'U fWl~t '1\J~-· 

~f'l~fl>ltli'utnn1!'1 Sapphire 
... . -------- ------ ------ .. 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-001-0340 ·~"-'"""'#? 1100000019581 33,500.00 33,499.00 1.00 
-- -----·------- - -------------.-. 

2 98,000.00 97,999.00 7430-003-0147 a'l'l\il.'.i:::lliM#V 110000001959'. 98,000.00 97,999.00 1.00 

131,500.00 131,498.0.Pv 131,500.00 131,498.00 2.00 

-
1 

-----~~~-~~2~-~-1-~u_•_•_•_,._u_il_o_.,._ ____ +-----11------

'iTiv'UITT1111v;{1 n-2490 "le.I. 
-----·---·- - --.--- - ------- -- ,..-------·- -

349,000.00 348,999.00 2320-008-0239 ii1'1'l\i1, '.it:Elfl~#1 110000001969' 349,000.00 348,999.00 1.00 

349,000.0\)-' 348,999.00 / 349,000.00 348,999.00 1.00 
( 

- ----------- ---·-·------- ----- ---- ,,. -__ .,., - ..... ------··--···----·--
38,800.00 38,799.00 5820-002-0137 ·~•.WVOO#,y' 11000000196Y 38,800.00 38.799.00 1.00 

38,800.0g_, 38,79!!-00 
( I 

38,800.00 38,799.00 1.00 

_______ ,, _____ 

---~ --~-----------1-----

2 Lfl~€1~flEll.Jfi1LllltJ1 
48,500.00 48,499.00 7440-001-0142 "~"-'"""'#Y ,11000000196:(,.. 48,500.00 48,499.00 1.00 ------·· -·-- ''''"'"'"'_'_,, ___ 

- 7440-001-0146 '1Yl\i1.'.i:::EIE!~v 
------ --
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110,000.00 109,999.00 7440-001-0147 •~•.,•voo#V 110000001969-· 110,000.00 109,999.00 1.00 

40,000.00 39,999.00 7440-001-0147 '1l'lfl.7:.:£Jtl'I~~ ,,_110000001965 40,000.00 39,999.00 1.00 4 

r-----; --~~~~~~~~-TI1~1>1t11l'l~t1l.l~t1 IBM 17' 
-·----- ·--- ----~--H----+----------1#-----~+-----+-----l-

LA~OO CPU ~\la IBM 

5 ~tlil1l'l !BM 18,000.00 17,999.00 7440-001-0347 •~•"•vao#Y 110000001966, ' 18,000.00 17,999.00 1.00 

12,600.00 12,599.00 7440-009-0247 atlvi.,-:.:vv.:i#;/ 110000001967, 
, 

12,600.00 12,599.00 1.00 
. -·-- ------""'""--.. -- -.. - - ----

24,000.00 23,999.00 7440-009-0347 ·~"-'"""'#1 , 110000001968, ' 24,000.00 23,999.00 1.00 
-·--·-- "" .. -·----· --·· ---------

7,000.00 6,999.00 7440-009-2647 '1l'lVl.'.i:.:vv.:i#1 "11000000196')-. 7,000.00 6,999.00 1.00 
-·· --·-·----- .. - . -

7440-009-1147 a'l'lvi.7:.:vv.:i#i 10,800.00 10,799.00 , 11000000197()- 10,800.00 10,799.00 1.00 ---------
410000001971 

-- -- --

2,000.00' 1,999.00 7440-009-1047 '1Yifl.'.i:.:£Jtl'l#l 2,000.00 1,999.00 1.00 

. 9 ___ ~ub 12 port 
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. . 
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;~oiiJn1il!tamhttnV1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
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1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
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1206090101 
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1206100103 
1206120101 
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'!1ih'l1U\llJ'l16lilih'l'l1U11.l!iln.:11uo;1u1Gi1i1u 

;~01V1tl1a\11u : 07008 n;lJWGlJmviiiiu 
;~01V1tl1m:iin"1a : 0700800029 oicnf!~GlJ'l.!1viiiiu 'italil\I 

iht"1\11lil 9 ii'1 9 ii 2566 

'11i1l!" 1il11a ntl1ttnvi alillilanm !Gl:iiGI 
t3Ui!liltUiilil 0.00 10,490.00 
wm3utl1il\I 0.00 10,490.00 
b3Ul>hnA~\I 290,442.00 0.00 
\I/Nii. !Vl1i1tl1il\IA~\I 0.00 10,490.00 
\l/r.J !iU1A1'i-LU\llllJ. 0.00 27,560.21 
oi/m3u1ill-tu\ltllJ. 63,250.00 0.00 
A'1'1i'lJ'l1n un. 0.00 222,730.21 
li!li!A\IA~\I 0.00 0.00 
lil1A1'iWnlil1A"a 3,620,000.00 0.00 
~nlil1A1;~nlil1AV 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. lil1A1'i~na1A"a -2, 724, 163.27 0.00 
lil1A1'iil1iiM1U 1,296,000.00 0.00 
Wn<l1A1'iiliiin\11U 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. lil1A1'i i!U\I. -850,550.87 0.00 
il'1tli1Mf1\I 1,065,000.00 0.00 
AO!i!. il\1Ui;lni!f1\I -597,013.67 0.00 
lil1A1'i &il\ltl/i!'i.lhtlJ 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. a1m;'i.:ii'itlJ"1 0.00 0.00 
A'ili" ru 'Vi il1iin\11U 54,996.27 0.00 
w nA;li" ru 'Vi il1iin'11u 0.00 0.00 
Aili! A'ili"ru"Vfi11iin\11U -5,568.42 b.oo 
A'ili"ru"Vfa1uvn'l'IUt 3,536,000.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'jllru"Vfa1U'l'n'l'IUt -2, 752 250.16 0.00 
A'illru"Vf1'll1'1'ru1 406,100.00 0.00 
w n A;li"ru "Vf1'll1'i'ru1 0.00 0.00 
Aili! A'ifiru"Vf1'll1'1'!\l.1 -234,759.75 0.00 
A'ili" ru"Vf ni;1n1'i'G1'i 79,210.00 0.00 
·Aili! A'ili"ru"Vftn1'i'lll'i -79,209.00 0.00 
A'ili"ru"Vfil1n'I 111,844.00 0.00 
Aili! A'illru"Vfil1'i1'1 -111,764.03 0.00 
A'ill ru "Vf'iVI tf "1 631,499.93 0.00 
Aili! A'illru"Vf'iVltf"1 -631,497.93 0.00 
A'ill ru 'Vi A lillJW1 bill lilf 562,154.86 0.00 
AO!i! AlillJW1bllllil1 -496,469:64 0.00 
A~ll ru "Vf U1UAi'1 18,599.98 0.00 
WnA'illru"VfU1UAi'1 0.00 0.00 
AO!i! A'illru"VflJ1UAi'1 -3,556.92 0.00 
l'iiil'ru'Vf'l:ii1tu"1 .. 831,250.00 0.00 
Aili! A'ifiru'Vf'l:ii;t!Jll -831,243.00 0.00 
'liu ni;A'1-mvm1n -16,000.00 59,500.00 
i'uiluA'1 I tuil1A'rn -43,500.00 43,500.00 
'IU. ~U-V1tl1a\11Ui'!i 0.00 0.00 
0111i1;rut11nAA1\1"1 a 0.00 0.00 
tuil1ro'lruA'1v"1a 0.00 '27,560.21 
W/H tax-!JAAa(03) 0.00 435.00 
W/Htax-fl\Jlil. iliii(53) 0.00 0.00 
13utl;tnu~u -290,442.00 0.00 
b:iintiiU"1'ililtl1il\I 0.00 10,490.00 
'i/lili!l\1Gi1Ati'I. O!Vlfi 0.00 0.00 
;/Glil\1Gi1Ati'I. i!ti!lJ 1,141,062.22 0.00 
NailtO!mtn"'l'll Nlil'l'I il1lil 0.00 0.00 
VIU'lllilv1'itl1a\11U -4,290,121.94 0.00 
TR-i'u\llJ!JAt'lln'i -1,397,840.00 0.00 
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0.00 10,490.00 
-10,490.00 0.00 
0.00 290,442.00 
-20,980.00 -10,490.00 
-27,560.21 0.00 
-29,290.00 33,960.00 
-27,560.21 195, 170.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 3,620,000.00 
0.00 0.00 
-6,213.16 -2,730,376.43 
0.00 1,296,000.00 
0.00 0.00 
-2,663.10 -853,213.97 
0.00 1,065,000.00 
-2,721.37 -599, 735.04 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 54,996.27 
0.00 0.00 
-377.29 -5,945.71 
0.00 3,536,000.00 
-15 933.91 -2, 768, 184.07 
0.00 406,100.00 
0.00 0.00 
-2, 187.97 -236,947.72 
0.00 79,210.00 
0.00 -79,209.00 
0.00 111,844.00 
-72.97 -111,837.00 
0.00 631,499.93 
0.00 -631,497.93 
0.00 562,154.86 
-2,297.12 -498,766.76 
0.00 18,599.98 
0.00 0.00 
-305.76 -3,862.68 
0.00 831,250.00 
0.00 -831.243.00 
~43,500.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
-222, 730.21 -195,170.00 
-435.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 -290,442.00 
-10,490.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 1,141,062.22 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 -4,290, 121.94 
-174,730.00 -1,572,570.00 



4307010104 TR-fovl!iivVl'll -3,998,9$0.43 0.00 -44,860.00 -4,043,840.43 
4307010105 TR-~lNlJiii1Lil'llv1U -3,087,013.91 0.00 -62,640.21 -3,149,654.12 
4307010108 TR-~lJvlJ n<nv -338.999.53 0.00 0.00 -338999.53 
4308010101 TR-oi;n.~m3umrn -119,460.00 0.00 0.00 -119,460.00 
4308010105 T/R-tl~m3ml1nA~v -64, 145.00 0.00 0.00 -64, 145.00 
4308010118 ;1115t1·ri1vnutun;JJ -1,380,430.50 0.00 -156,621.80 -1,537,052.30 
5101010101 L3UL!liiJU 1,073,090.00 152,060.00 0.00 1,225,150.00 
5101010109 L3um illJIL VJULiJllJ11U 8, 186.40 0.00 0.00 8, 186.40 
5101010113 ~ht1v 238,770.00 0.00 0.00 238.770.00 
5101010115 l11m<11J LL VIUWUv. ;1'llm; 1,397,840.00 174,730.00 0.00 1,572,570.00 
5101020103 L3U'lll11L'lla.imiln OlJ'll. 21,288.40 3,041.20 0.00 24,329.60 
5101020104 L3UO!lJVllJ OlJ'lJ, 31,932.60 4,561.80 0.00 36,494.40 
5101020105 L3UO!lJVllJ 00!'1. 7, 163. 10 0.00 0.00 7, 163. 10 
5101020106 L3UO!lJV11Jl.iti01.-Rel 40,800.00 6,000.00 0.00 46,800.00 
5101020116 L3UO!lJVllJOVI. L3UVJ111 1,191.00 0.00 0.00 1,191.00 
5102010199 A'll'I. OJlJ;lJtUl.htL VIA 147, 100.00 18,800.00 0.00 165,900.00 
5102030199 A'll'I. tin <1JJ;1J-1n au<1 n 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78,000.00 
5103010102 l11LflmiitM 122,280.00 12,360.00 0.00 134,640.00 
5103010103 111\iiwn 20,650.00 13,200.00 0.00 33,850.00 
5103010199 A'll'I. L6iuvi1v111 atutlvi. 172,035.00 15,795.00 0.00 187,830.00 
5104010104 11TJOIGJ 1,079,770.83 0.00 0.00 1,079, 770.83 
5104010107 l11~<1lJIL'lllJ&ll1;v, 168,138.16 0.00 0.00 168,138.16 
5104010110 l11Lilmw!Sv 201,731.67 0.00 0.00 201,731.67 
5104010112 Ai'I n.nnlJ~m;-111 au<1 n 2,827,358.50 0.00 0.00 2,827,358.50 
5104020101 111'\vlvh 159,530.$2 0.00 0.00 159,530.82 
5104020105 l11'ivi;A'wvf 1,232.45 0.00 0.00 1,232.45 
5104020107 1111J~ n 1 ;'\tl;l!I rn tl 1,764.00 0.00 0.00 1,764.00 
5104030203 111 Liiatl;tnulla 2,580.84 645.21 0.00 3,226.05 
5104030206 ~mmoi/viGi1ni11nrn'ri 86,390.00 0.00 0.00 86,390.00 
5104030212 l11LthLilm Lmiiim-u<1 n 5,221.60 0.00 0.00 5,221.60 
5104030219 l111ht'll1 G1'lJW'Ufi 1,073,657.00 0.00 0.00 1,073,657.00 
5104030299 Gi1trl'oi<1aiiu i 16,500.00 0.00 0.00 16,500.00 
5105010101 A1L illl-il1A1; 51,929.92 6,213.16 0.00 58, 143.08 
5105010103 1111 <1lJ-<11A1;.iuv. 21,650.87 2,663.10 0.00 24,313.97 
5105010107 A1L m1-~vtl~n, 22,043.07 2,721.37 0.00 24,764.44 
5105010109 A1L illJ-A.O!Uv. 3,056.03 377.29 0.00 3,433.32 
5105010111 A1L <1lJ-A.a1uw11mt 129,064.62 15,933.91 0.00 144,998.53 
5105010115 A1L illJ-A. L'11'1t:U1 17,722.59 2,187.97 0.00 19,910.56 
5105010123 A1 L illJ-A.il1fl'I 2,813.07 72.97 0.00 2,886.04 
5105010127 l11L illJ-A.AillJ, 18,606.57 2,297.12 0.00 20,903.69 
5105010131 A1L illJ-A.A~1 2,476.60 305.76 0.00 2,782.36 
5209010112 T/ELflmliui!ve.iu 0.00 10,490.00 0.00 10,490.00 
5210010102 T/E-'i~rn3ut'li'oi;n. 64,145.00 0.00 0.00 64,145.00 
5210010105 T/E-tl~m3mhnA~v 119,460.00 0.00 0.00 119,460.00 
5212010199 Gi1ttl'-;!1aiiiu 1,200,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,200,400.00 
;1m1Xmnbmfln-;i1a 0700800029 0.00 867,701.49 -864,660.29 3,041.20 



;'ll' mrrui'l!1a mhttfl'l1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4307010103 

•:n u;n U >11.J '11 GI a &1>1'1111.i1 ut ii n •h u •;, u 1Gi &1 u 
;'ll'oi'lll'll1£N1U : 07008 n;!.IWtllJU11il"1u 

;'1l'OS'lll'll1miin-41a : 0700800029 oimi!wtlllm1il"1u ;tmiv 
1ht"41v1m 9 iiv 9 iJ 2566 

'llmr rnil11a mhttfl'l1 aumanm 1milm 
1;juoimtulla 0.00 10,490.00 
wni3u'll1olv 0.00 10,490.00 
1;juN1nA~v 290,442.00 0.00 
.i/Nfi. 1Vlu1l1"1vA~v 0.00 10,490.00 
v!N fi'U1A1;-1uvll1.1. 0.00 27,560.21 
oi/m3u1i1.1-tuvll1.1. 63,250.00 0.00 
A'1vt1r•nn wi. 0.00 222,730.21 
fomAvA~v 0.00 0.00 
u1m;wnu1A'a 3,620,000.00 0.00 
wnu1A1;wnu1A£1 0.00 0.00 
A.SOI. il1A1;Wnu1A£1 -2, 724, 163.27 0.00 
u1m;;;i11'.inv1u 1,296,000.00 0.00 
wnmA1;ol11lnv1u 0.00 0.00 
A.SOI. u1A1; O!Uv. -850,550.87 0.00 
~vllt.'!n.S'l'1v 1,065,000.00 0.00 
A.Sil. ~vllanoi'l'1v -597,013.67 0.00 
u1m;&~vll!i<l'l:i.J;t1.1 0.00 0.00 
A.SOI. u1A1;'(:i.J;t1.J"1 0.00 0.00 
A;li' ru 'I'! il11lM1u 54,996.27 0.00 
wnA~li'ru'l'f1h1lnv1u 0.00 0.00 
A.SOI A;li'ru'l'fil11lnv1U -5,568.42 0.00 
mil ru 'I'! m urn,,, ut 3,536,000.00 0.00 
A.SOI A~i\'ru~£11U'l'l1'111Ut -2,752,250.16 0.00 
A; ii' ru 'l'f'i 'IJ 1'1'!111 406, 100.00 0.00 
w nA;il ru'l'f'i '1!1'1'!111 0.00 0.00 
A os os A; ii' ru 'l'f'i 'II 1'I' ru 1 -234, 759. 75 0.00 
A;li' ru 'I'! ni;1n1'l'G1; 79,210.00 0.00 
A.SOI A;ilru'l'f1n1'l'G1; -79,209.00 0.00 
A;firu'l'fil1;1'1 111,844.00 0.00 
A os os A; Ii' ru 'I'! il1 n;i -111,764.03 0.00 
i;i; ii' rum v11:r, 631,499.93 0.00 
A.SOI A~i\'ru'l'f'lvll:f"1 -631,497.93 0.00 
A;il ru 'I'( A ulJW1 LGl uf 562, 154.86 0.00 
A.SOI Au!.IW1LGluf -496,469.64 0.00 
A~li'ru 'l'flf 1uAt1 18,599.98 0.00 
wnA>ilru'l'flf1uAt1 0.00 0.00 
A.SOI A;li'ru~lllUAt1 -3,556.92 0.00 
A~.fi ru'l'f'llhtll~ 831,250.00 0.00 
Aili! A;i\'ru'l'f'l.li;tll"l/ -831,243.00 7.oo 
'l/u m;A'1-mauun -16,000.00 59,500.00 
tu~uA'1 I tuil1A'ru -43,500.00 43,500.00 
'IU. iiu-'lll'll1av1ut" 0.00 0.00 
011fi1;rull'i11AAlvzj1£1 0.00 0.00 
tuil1A'ruA'1v-41 a 0.00 27,560.21 
W/H tax-1JAAOll03\ 0.00 435.00 
W/Htax-flvGl. iit\1153) 0.00 0.00 
1;'iullnfl'uiiiu -290,442. 00 0.00 
iii mliu"1;u1l1 olv 0.00 10,490.00 
;/millvlii1A'll'l. oivifi 0.00 0.00 
5/Gliiivlii1A'll'l. OltO!lJ 1, 141,062.22 0.00 
NiileltA!.1Un1'llilGl'l'liil1Gl . 0.00 0.00 
VlU'lluv'lll'll1£lv1U -4,290, 121.94 0.00 
TR-tl.1Vlll.JAOl1 n; -1,397,840.00 0.00 

I 

rri'lu 
!A;t\im 
0.00 
-10,490.00 
0.00 
-20,980.00 
-27,560.21 
-29,290.00 
-27,560.21 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
:6,213.16 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,663.10 
0.00 
-2,721.37 
0.06 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-377.29 
o.oo 
-15,933.91 
0.00 
0.00 
-2, 187.97 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-72.97 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,297.12 
0.00 
0.00 
-305.76 
0.00 
0.00 
-43,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-222, 730.21 
-435.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-10,490.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-7.00 
0.00 
-174,730.00 

Report date : 13. 06.2566 
Report Time : 13:41: 13 

£1 u GI £1 n 'l.lJ 
10,490.00 
0.00 
290,442.00 
-10,490.00 
0.00 
33,960.00 
195, 170.00 
0.00 
3,620,000.00 
0.00 
-2,730,376.43 
1,296,000.00 
0.00 
-853,213.97 
1,065,000.00 
-599, 735.04 
0.00 
0.00 
~A l"\I"\~ ">7 / 

0.00 / 

-5,945.71 
".l c0~ nnn nn / 

-2, 768, 184.07 
406,100.00 
0.00 
-236,947.72 
79,210.00 
-79,209.00 
111,844.00 
-111,837.00 
631,499.93 
-631,497.93 / 

562 J54 86 • ./ 
' 

-498, 766. 76 
18,599.98 
0.00 
-3,862.68 
631.250.00 
-831.236 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-195,170.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-290,442.00 
0.00 
0.00 
1141,062.22 
-7.00 
-4,290, 121.94 
-1,572,570.00 



4307010104 TR-~l.hllJOl~VIU -3,998,980.43 0.00 -44,860.00 -4,043,840.43 
4307010105 TR-~1J~1JGi1rilu~1u -3,087,013.91 0.00 -62,640.21 -3,149,654.12 
4307010108 TR-~ll~llnm~ -338,999.53 0.00 0.00 -338,999.53 
4308010101 TR-oi1n.~m3uuan -119,460.00 0.00 0.00 -119,460.00 
4308010105 T/R-tl~1Jb~UN1n11tr~ -64, 145.00 0.00 0.00 -64, 145.00 
4308010118 1i;i5wli1~nutumlJ -1,380,430.50 0.00 -156,621.80 -1,537,052.30 
5101010101 b~u1&iau 1,073,090.00 152 060.00 0.00 1,225, 150.00 
5101010109 l~UGlalJLLVlUIGllJ~U 8.186.40 0.00 0.00 8, 186.40 
5101010113 fi1~1~ 238,770.00 0.00 0.00 238,770.00 
5101010115 fi1i;iam1VJuwu~.n'llm1 1,397,840.00 174,730.00 0.00 1,572,570.00 
5101020103 L~U'llAb'llaO!miln nJ.J'll. 21,288.40 3,041.20 0.00 24,329.60 
5101020104 l~UO!lJVllJ nll'll. 31,932.60 4,561.80 0.00 36,494.40 
5101020105 L3UO!lJV11J ml'l. 7,163.10 0.00 0.00 7,163.10 
5101020106 L~UO!lJV11Jtltloi. -Rel 40,800.00 6,000.00 0.00 46,800.00 
5101020116 l~UO!lJV11Jnl/1. l~Ul/lGl 1,191.00 0.00 0.00 1,191.00 
5102010199 A'll'l. a1J1lJtutl1t1 VJ~ 147, 100.00 18,800.00 0.00 165,900.00 
5102030199 A'll'l.1ina1J1lJ-111 au an 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78,000.00 
5103010102 ~1Lilt1LfSthl 122,280.00 12,360.00 0.00 134,640.00 
5103010103 fi1\iiwn 20,650.00 13,200.00 0.00 33,850.00 
5103010199 A'll'l. l~Ul/11~311 atutllll. 172,035.00 15,795.00 0.00 187,830.00 
5104010104 fi11oii;i 1,079, 770.83 0.00 0.00 1.079,770.83 
5104010107 l'i1~am1'lllJ&th~~, 168,138.16 0.00 0.00 168, 138.16 
5104010110 1'111'.ilmwii!~ 201,731.67 0.00 0.00 201,731.67 
5104010112 A/'l 11AlJ11J~n11-111 aua n 2,827,358.50 0.00 0.00 2,827,358.50 
5104020101 1>11'lvlvh 159,530.82 0.00 0.00 159,530.82 
5104020105 fi1'iVJ11'1wvf 1,232.45 0.00 0.00 1,232.45 
5104020107 l'i11l~m1'ltl11'l'rnrI 1,764.00 0.00 0.00 1,764.00 
5104030203 l'i11iiatl1tnulia 2,580.84 645.21 0.00 3,226.05 
5104030206 ~i;im01/VJGi1ni11nru'l'f 86,390.00 0.00 0.00 86,390.00 
5104030212 Al 1 rl111ii;i bA i'li;i-ua n 5,221.60 0.00 0.00 5,221.60 
5104030219 l'i1tl1t'lllfflJWUfi 1,073,657.00 0.00 0.00 1,073,657.00 
5104030299 fiibfoiaaiiiu ~ 16,500.00 0.00 0.00 16,500.00 
5105010101 fi11ii!alJ-a11111 51,929.92 6,213.16 0.00 58, 143.08 
5105010103 l'i11ifolJ-a1111rnu~. 21,650.87 2,663.10 0.00 24,313.97 
5105010107 Albii!alJ-ii!~tl;;ini 22,043.07 2,721.37 0.00 24,764.44 
5105010109 l'i1bii!alJ-A.O!U~. 3,056.03 377.29 0.00 3,433.32 
5105010111 fi11iialJ-A.muw1imt 129,064.62 15,933.91 0.00 144,998.53 
5105010115 l'i11iialJ-A. 'im1'1'ru1 17,722.59 2, 187.97 0.00 19,910.56 
5105010123 Albii!alJ-A.~111'1 2,813.07 72.97 0.00 2,886.04 
5105010127 fi11iialJ-A.AalJi 18,606.57 2,297.12 0.00 20,903.69 
5105010131 l'i1bilalJ-A.A~1 2,476.60 305.76 0.00 2,782.36 
5209010112 T/E11in11iu~~AU 0.00 10,490.00 0.00 10,490.00 
5210010102 T/E-'iam~uhfoi1n. 64, 145.00 0.00 0.00 64, 145.00 
5210010105 T/E-tlfoL~UNlnA&fo 119,460.00 0.00 0.00 119,460.00 
5212010199 l'i1trl'-;!1aflu 1,200,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,200,400.00 
11mli'oi1-11hmlin-;i1a 0700800029 0.00 867,708.49 -864,667.29 3,041.20 



51'il!l'ruilLL£Jm.htLIWI 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030102 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 

,,£N,tN1.J1llGl;lih'lin.bmiin•hu,,u1tliilu 
11'ilt-1UWv1U : 07008 m1JW{i)JU1iiillu 

11'11t-11.l1miin'11u : 0700800029 11milw{i)Ju1i'iiliu ;;uilv 
1ht~1v1"1 9 ~v 9 ii 2566 

ilil!l'ruil11um.ht111111 £J il (i\ £JnlJ1 L~iiGl 

L~Uil"11Ullil 0.00 10,490.00 
wm~utl1cfo 0.00 10,490.00 
1~uiJ1nA'1'v 290,442.00 0.00 
v/Nfi. 1 l'l iltl1 o!vA'1'v 0.00 10,490.00 
v/N fiU1A11-1Uv1hl. 0.00 42,000.21 
i1/U!~U1!1J-1UvUIJ. 63,250.00 0.00 
"11vl'1J'l1n l.Jn. 0.00 222,730.21 
1il"1AvA6'v 0.00 0.00 
ilim1wnil1ili'u 3,620,000.00 0.00 
wnil1A11wnmili'u 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. mm>wnmili'u -2,724, 163.27 0.00 
mm1'111lnv1u 1,296,000.00 0.00 
wnmm1t41'Llnv1u 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. il1A15 i!Uv. -850,550.87 0.00 
av1lilnili°1v 1,065,000.00 0.00 
Aili!. ~v1l~noif1v -597,013.137 0.00 
mm1&av1l/11'bhtu 0.00 0.00 
Aili'I. f.l1A11'l~ht!J~ 0.00 0.00 
A1 Ii' rn'l'f t41'Llnv1ti 54,996.27 131,500.00 
w nA>li' rn 'l'f t41'Ll nv1 u 0.00 131,500.00 
Ai'li'I A11i'rn'l'ft41'Llnv1u -5,568.42 0.00 
A1iirn'l'fmuvnt-1ut 3,536,000.00 349,000.00 
w nA>iirn'l'f £J1UW1\.1Ut 0.00 349,000.00 
Aili! A>li'rn'l'fmuw1wut -2,752,250.16 0.00 
IA>li'rn'l'ft vM1&'!111~ 0.00 38,800.00 
wn'lvM1&'i111~ 0.00 38,800.00 
A1ft rn 'l'f'i 'iJ 1'1nl 1 406,100.00 0.00 
w nA>l1rn'l'f'i 'IJ1'1nl 1 0.00 0.00 
Aili! A>i\'ru'l'JL'IJ1'1n11 -234,759.75 0.00 
A111rn'l'fm11n1'1"1> 79,210.00 0.00 
Aili'I A;i\'rn'l'fLn1'1"15 -79,209.00 0.00 
A>ll rn 'l'f '4151'1 111,844.00 0.00 
Aili! A>i\'rn'l'ft4111'l -111,764.03 0.00 
A1llnl'l'f'i111tf~ 631,499.93 0.00 
AO!il A11\'ru'l'fi111tf~ -631,497.93 0.00 
I'll fl (II 'l'f A il!JVi1 LGl il1 562,154.86 311,950.00 
wnAil1JVl1LG1il1 0.00 311,950.00 
AOIOI Ail!Jl1i1!filil1 -496,469.64 0.00 
A1l1ru'l'f1hul'll'1 18,599.98 0.00 
WnA5ftru'l'f111UAl'1 0.00 0.00 
Ai'lil A>l1rn'l'fu1uA1'1 -3,556.92 0.00 
Atli'rn'l'ftuwu~ 831,250.00 0.00 
Aill'I A111rn'l'fttl5t!J~ · • -831,243.00 831,243.00 
'l/U n15A1-ll1£JUiln -16,000.00 59,500.00 
1'1J~UA°1 / 11Jt41"1ru -43,500.00 43,500.00 
'lU. il'U-\.IU1£Jv1Ul'!l 0.00 0.00 
111ui1ruu111AA°1v'11u 0.00 0.00 
1m~1"1 ru"11v'11 u 0.00 27,560.21 
W/H laX-!JAAi1(03) 0.00 435.00 
W/Hlax-M"1. uG\(53) 0.00 0.00 
1~u1l1tnu~u -290,442.00 0.00 
Lflmnu~1iltl1o!v 0.00 10,490.00 
5/"1 <!vGl1A~'l. G'l111il 0.00 0.00 
;/fi\tllvGl1A~'l.l'lt<'!il 1, 141,062.22 0.00 
Ni!Ntil!JLLn"hJt:!GlW!n{i). 0.00 831,243.00 
'V]U'llilv\.IU1£lv1U -4,290,121.94 0.00 
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4307010103 TR-~1N1J1!Ail1M -1,397,840.00 0.00 -174,730.00 -1,572,570.00 
4307010104 TR-~U~Uil~VJU -3,998,980.43 0.00 -44,860.00 -4,043,840.43 
4307010105 TR-~UvUGilLUU~lU -3,087,013.91 0.00 -62,640.21 -3, 149,654.12 
4307010108 TR-,,uvunmv -338,999.53 0.00 0.00 -338,999.53 
4308010101 TR-Gll;n. ~rn3uu;in -119',460.00 0.00 0.00 -119,460.00 
4308010105 T/R-1.l"rn~u~hnA~v -64, 145.00 0.00 0.00 -64, 145.00 
4308010118 1"1.;mi1vnutum1J -1,380,430.50 0.00 -156,621.80 -1,537,052.30 
5101010101 L~ULCl<iu 1,073,090.00 152,060.00 0.00 1,225, 150.00 
5101010109 L3U"1<!1JLL VJULtii:wi1'u 8, 186.40 0.00 0.00 8, 186.40 
5101010113 1'11-;f1v 238,770.00 0.00 0.00 238,770.00 
5101010115 l'i1rnmm viuwu~. ;111m; 1,397,840.00 174,730.00 0.00 1,572,570.00 
5101020103 L3U'll"1L'llaGilm1ln mm 21,288.40 3,041.20 0.00 24,329.60 
5101020104 L3uGil1JVJU nu11. 31,932.60 4,561.80 0.00 36,494.40 
5101020105 L3UGll1JVJ1J nGil'L 7,163.10 0.00 0.00 7,163.10 
5101020106 L3UGll1JVl1JUU Gil .-Rel 40,800.00 6,000.00 0.00 46,800.00 
5101020116 L3UGil1JVJ1JnVJ. L3UVJ"1 1, 191.00 0.00 0.00 1,191.00 
5102010199 A'll'L<!Urntut.l;~L VII'! 147, 100.00 . 18,800.00 0.00 165,900.00 
5102030199 A'll'l. l:Jn;iu;lJ-m au;in 78,000.00 0.00 0.00 78,000.00 
5103010102 l'i1Lilmlfov 122,280.00 12,360.00 0.00 134,640.00 
5103010103 l'iTliMn 20,650.00 13,200.00 0.00 33,850.00 
5103010199 A'll'l.L6iuvi1vmatut.lvi. 172,035.00 15,795.00 0.00 187,830.00 
5104010104 l'iTl'Gi16l 1,079,770.83 0.00 0.00 1,079,770.83 
5104010107 l'i1'1.lmm'llJ.J&li1;~~ 168,138.16 0.00 0.00 168,138.16 
5104010110 l'iwllm w iii~ 201,731.67 0.00 0.00 201,731.67 
5104010112 Ai'lmmufo1;-mau;in 2,827,358.50 0.00 0.00 2,827,358.50 
5104020101 l'i1'lvJV:h 159,530.82 0.00 0.00 159,530.82 
5104020105 1'11'ivi;'1!'wvl 1,232.45 0.00 0.00 1,232.45 
5104020107 1'11u~m;'lt.lmrntl 1,764.00 0.00 0.00 1,764.00 
5104030203 1'11tilat.l;~nu11b 2,580.84 645.21 0.00 3,226.05 
5104030206 ,...,,,,, G11/viGl1ni1Lnru 'l'f 86,390.00 0.00 0.00 86,390.00 
5104030212 l'i1L'l11LU"1L"1il"1-U<>n 5,221.60 0.00 0.00 5,221.60 
5104030219 1'111.1;~211 '1'J.J~utl 1,073,657.00 0.00 0.00 1,073,657.00 
5104030299 l'i1t'll'Gil<ia:!u ~ 16,500.00 0.00 0.00 16,500.00 
5105010101 l'i1Lil<>J.J-"1A11 51,929.92 6,213.16 0.00 58,143.08 
5105010103 A1Li1i<>J.J-"1A11GllU~. 21,650.87 2,663.10 0.00 24,313.97 
5105010107 l'i1Li1i<>J.J-6i~t.lom~ 22,043.07 2,721.37 0.00 24,764.44 
5105010109 M111'i<iJ.J-A.l'!Uv/ 3,056.03 377.29 c131,498.00 , -128,064.68 
5105010111 A1t&i:iJ.J~A.t11UV.1'Vl'l.U~' 129,064.62 15,933.91 -348 999.00' / -204,000.47 
5105010113 l'i11&1m-A.'lwvh ·· 0.00 0.00 -38,799.00 '/ -38,799.00 
5105010115 Al LifaJ.J-A. 'i 'IJ1'1f\11 17,722.59 2,187.97 0.00 19,910.56 
5105010123 Al Li!<>J.J-A. '4111'1 2,813.07 72.97 0.00 J 2,886.04 
5105010127 Fi11&<>J.J-A. Ailll~ 18,606.57 2,297.12 -311,940.0Qi -291,036.31 
5105010131 Al Lti<>J.J-A. A,,1 2,476.60 305.76 0.00 2,782.36 
5209010112 T/ELilml'iuil~~u 0.00 10,490.00 0.00 10,490.00 
5210010102 T/E-'i<im3uhfG111n. 64,145.00 0.00 0.00 64,145.00 
5210010105 T/E-1.l~rn3ufl1nA~~ 119,460.00 0.00 0.00 119,460.00 
5212010199 A1hf~1aiiu 1,200,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,200,400.00 
;1m1XG111o1'1l1mlln~1a 0700800029 0.00 4,207, 127.49 -4,204,086.29 3,041.20 
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